SYNOD FOUNDATION ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
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Motto - "Truth Conquers"

PO - Lefunga, West Tripura - 799210
CBSE Affiliation No. 2030024

E-mail Id: synodschool@gmail.com.
Ph. No. 0381 2865560 (0)/ 9856 915022 (M)

. Me. F.5/\V/SYFEMS/LG/MNP/WT/2025-26/

TEACHING STAFF DETAILS — 2025-26

S|

Date of

Teachers

Date of

No Teacher Name Designation Qualification Birth Registration No. D Appointment Phone No. Email

1 Kamthang Haokip Principal M.Ed. 01-10-1976 | T22000706248 706248 | 03-10-2002 | 9856915022 | ktkuki76@gmail.com

p | Mansgoulun M. Vice. B.Sc 15-05-1990 | T22001854766 | 1854766 | 04-04-2022 | 9862486524 | manggoulunmgangte@gmail.com
Gangte Principal

3 Lamneih kim PGT M.Sc 31-10-1995 | 723002366196 2366196 | 15-04-2019 | 9089868663 | Kimgangte31@gmail.com

4 Manju Debbarma PGT M.Com. 31-03-1992 | T23002366265 2366265 | 07-12-2017 | 7085324002 | manjudebbarma3@gmail.com

5 Elsy. K.A PGT M.A 20-04-1969 | T22001556801 1556801 | 12-04-2021 | 9862463013 | elsyarun@gmail.com

6 Banashree Debnath | PGT M.Tech. 12-12-1990 | T22001854729 1854729 | 04-04-2022 | 9366388436 | debnathbanashreel8@gmail.com

7 Meri Debbarma PGT M.A 01-01-1994 | T22001556753 1556753 | 12-04-2021 | 9366947854 | meridebbarma@gmail.com

8 Chasmita Debbarma | PGT M.A 23-02-1985 | 722002106803 2106803 | 14-10-2022 | 8732011375 | chasmitadebbarmal985@gmail.com

9 Amit Debbarma PGT M.A 12-08-1993 | T23002366433 2366433 | 04-04-2023 | 7005719524 | amitdbbrm@gmail.com

10 | Dulal Debbarma PGT M.PEd. 22-01-1994 | T23002366644 2366644 | 04-04-2023 | 9612963856 | dulalmnp@gmail.com

11 | Pramila Kalai PGT M.Sc. 25-12-1994 | 722002106780 2106780 | 28-11-2022 | 9774530012 | Pramilakalai09 @gmail.com

12 | Elina Debbarma PGT M.Sc. 02-01-1996 | 725003014365 3014365 | 02-04-2025 | 7983895125 | elinadvrma@gmail.com

13 | Anumika Debbarma | PGT M.A 24-08-1998 | 725003014391 3014391 | 02-04-2025 | 7630030480 | Anumikadebbarma1998@gmail.com

14 | Newton Debbarma | TGT M.A 20-11-1981 | T22000706255 706255 | 01-10-2009 | 8416010777 | newtondebbarma845@gmail.com

15 | Lovely Saha TGT M.A 13-01-1987 | T22001553479 1553479 | 19-04-2017 | 9612288947 | Sahalovely87@gmail.com

16 | Priyanka Debbarma | TGT M.Tech. 10-07-1990 | T22000706263 706263 | 11-07-2016 | 8837443726 | er.debbarmapriyanka@gmail.com

17 | Paramita Singha TGT M.A 12-02-1985 | T22000706260 706260 | 17-04-2017 | 9485060808 | paramitasingha8@gmail.com

18 | Sweety Debbarma TGT B.Tech. 02-01-1998 | T22001556768 1556768 | 12-04-2021 | 7005752352 | sweety32@gmail.com

19 | Deepshikha Das TGT B.Tech. 02-02-1993 | T22001556781 1556781 | 12-04-2021 | 7829421515 | dwipshikha.das@gmail.com
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20 | Khumjar Debbarma | TGT B.A 10-02-2000 | T24002618947 2618947 | 04-04-2023 | 9612998976 | khumjardebbarma974@gmail.com
21 Sanju Debbarma TGT M.A 15-07-1994 | 724002727458 2727458 24-06-2024 | 8787591557 | sanjus2y@gmail.com
22 Piyali Debbarma TGT B.Sc. 17-10-1996 | 724002818418 2818418 | 07-09-2024 | 7005311067 | aleentripura@gmail.com
23 | Reshmi Debbarma | PRT M.A 03-02-1993 | T22000706264 706264 | 03-09-2017 | 8731858804 | reshmidebbarma734@gmail.com
24 | Sabita Debbarma PRT M.A 06-06-1989 | T22000706256 706256 | 06-06-2012 | 7005511918 | Sabitadebbarma821@gmail.com
Chochong Under .
25 PRT 10-02-1982 | T22000706251 706251 | 28-01-2005 | 8837484711 | chochong00@gmail.com
Debbarma Graduate
26 | Bedek Debbarma PRT B.A 07-09-1996 | T22001583580 1583580 | 15-04-2019 | 8131985268 | bedekdebbarma949@gmail.com
27 | Priyanka Debbarma | PRT M.A 12-09-1994 | T25003014340 3014340 | 02-04-2025 | 9774603684 | Misspriyanka036@gmail.com
28 | Puja Maya Sonar TGT M.A 08-01-1996 | T22001556794 1556794 | 12-04-2021 | 8131084291 | pujasonar491@gmail.com
Dimneihting Under
29 PRT 27-11-1991 | T24002684950 2684950 | 01-04-2021 | 6909580910 | marztingbem@gmail.com
Gangte Graduate
Fedrick
30 | Thienminthang TGT B.A 27-08-2000 | T23002368549 2368549 | 27-06-2023 | 6009319934 | baaldnschongloy@gmail.com
Chongloi
31 | Mirta Kalai PRT M.A 14-10-1992 | T24002674808 2674808 | 04-04-2024 | 8974218104 | mirkalail410@gmail.com
32 | Ankeeta Debbarma | PRT M.A 17-02-1995 | T24002674814 2674814 | 04-04-2024 | 9366092511 | debbarmaankeeta@gmail.com
33 | LSangte TGT B.A 04-06-1999 | T22002106759 2106759 | 01-09-2022 | 8131049331 | l.sangte331@gmail.com
Und
34 | Sanjoy Singha PET G:a:l:ate 02-01-1980 | T22001591279 1591279 01-04-2014 | 8413079701 | takhelthangtaacademy@gmail.com
Und
35 | Nienga Haokip NTT G:'a:rate 13-09-1978 | T22000706250 | 706250 | 04-01-2004 | 7005779455 | niengahaokip78@gmail.com
u
Und
36 | Laldin Gangte NTT G:‘a:rate 01-11-1992 | T22000706254 706254 12-01-2011 | 7005775061 | laldingangte92@gmail.com
u
Und
37 | Vahneihoi Vaiphei NTT G:a:t:ate 02-03-1998 | T23002366342 2366342 | 01-04-2019 | 9366280167 | vakcha98@gmail.com
38 | Sawnnieng Gangte | PRT ::::t:ate 05-09-1995 | T23002368213 2368213 | 12-04-2023 | 9366232720 | sawnnieng1995@gmail.com
39 | Chonga Jangtei NTT Under 01-03-1964 | T25002944000 | 2944000 | 10-01-2001 | 7085514718 | chongajangtei26@gmail.com

Graduate
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1 Phalhoih Gangte Accountang B.Com. 24-10-1994 | T25003014429 | 3014429 18-12-2024 7628988017 | Hoih22t@gmail.com
Rabind

o | rebindra Librarian Under 07-03-1974 | T22000706249 | 706249 | 04-01-2004 | 9612572649 | debbarmarabindra550@gmail.com
Debbarma Graduate

3 Paolallem Neishel LDC (Clerk) B.Sc. 02-03-1994 | 722000706270 706270 01-06-2018 | 8837232312 | boyrem91@gmail.com

4 Paominlien Haokip | TGT B.Tech. 15-03-1997 | T23002368483 2368483 20-04-2023 | 7485900224 | paominlien1234@gmail.com

5 S Kamkhuol Gangte | TGT B.A 29-04-1999 | T23002366842 2366842 04-01-2023 | 9366165482 | Skamkhuol99@gmail.com
Tingthenneng . . .

6 Kipgen PRT B.A 31-05-2002 | T23002368335 2368335 12-04-2023 | 9233101634 | tingthennengkipgen@gmail.com
Sachindra . )

7 Support Staff 01-01-1976 12-01-2011 | 7085953453 | sachin20@gmail.com
Debbarma

8 Sabita Debbarma Support Staff 01-01-1975 12-01-2011 | 7085953453 | sabita75@gmail.com
Maharam

9 Peon 01-04-1982 05-04-2004 | 9089245593 | polidebbarma82@gmail.com
Debbarma

10 | Haridas Datta School Driver 01-01-1976 01-06-2016 | 8413077982 | haridasdatta@gmail.com

11 | Gopal Debbarma Security 15-11-1983 01-04-2019 | 7628949929 | gopaldebbarma@gmail.com

12 CHIPRI DEBBARMA | Support Staff 03-03-1987 01-04-2020 | 7628949929 | chipridebbarma@gmail.com

13 ANITA DEBBARMA Support Staff 05-01-1985 01-01-2013 | 9863561126 | anitadebbarma@gmail.com
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